
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC224844969 MISS. IFRA  ANWAR UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 94.25

2 BCC223512740 MR. ARYAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 90

3 BCC226879721 MR. ARPAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 87.25

4 BCC223252522 MS. ADITY  CHOUBEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 87.25

5 BCC229585755 MISS. PRITI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 87

6 BCC226126044 MR. ABHISHEK  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 86.75

7 BCC229572762 MR. CHANDRANIL  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 86

8 BCC221994409 MISS. PURNIMA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 84

9 BCC223268368 MR. SAYAN  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 82.75

10 BCC222014577 MISS. FATMA  KHURSHID UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 82.75

11 BCC222572141 MISS. MAHJABIN  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 82.5

12 BCC221052698 MR. BHIM  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 82.5

13 BCC226830511 MISS. ADIBA  NAAZ UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 81.5

14 BCC225111431 MISS. AANCHAL  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 81.25

15 BCC222113152 MR. PRIYONKO  BAGCHI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 77.75

16 BCC224160336 MISS. LAKSHMI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 76.75

17 BCC227901934 MISS. MANDIRA  CHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 76.75

18 BCC224191564 MR. ABHISHEK  BAURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 75.5

19 BCC225516272 MISS. RICHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 75.25

20 BCC222679726 MS. KHUSI  ROUTH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 75

21 BCC229801219 MR. LOHIT  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 75

22 BCC227023458 MISS. MUSKAN  DUBEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 74.25

23 BCC221332265 MISS. SAHIN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 74.25

24 BCC227307109 MR. SOHAIL  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 74

25 BCC225595861 MR. MIRAJ  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 73.75

26 BCC221503199 MS. NISHA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 73.5

27 BCC223613192 MISS. KRITIKA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 73

28 BCC226889696 MR. SM ATA IQBAL UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 72.75

29 BCC221605213 MS. SHREEN  FATIMA UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 71.75

30 BCC223697237 MR. ANISH  BANERJEE UR Male Christianity No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 71.25

31 BCC225020803 MISS. SANEHA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 71

32 BCC227514273 MISS. PRIYANSHU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 70.75

33 BCC225916051 MR. SUDHANSHU  RANJAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.75

34 BCC228230311 MR. ANISH  MAJI SC Male Hinduism Yes B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.75

35 BCC228548952 MR. BIPLOB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.5

36 BCC228704335 MS. ANUVHAB  PATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.25

37 BCC222384947 MISS. AEMAN  PARVEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69

38 BCC227936709 MR. RANIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.25

39 BCC228371973 MS. PAYAL  ORANG ST Female Others No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68

40 BCC229985833 MISS. MEGHA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68

41 BCC227018886 MS. SHEPHALI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67.75

42 BCC227854201 MISS. ARADHANA  CHOUHAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67

43 BCC221585615 MISS. SUSMITA  MALLICK UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67

44 BCC223548028 MISS. BUSHRA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.75

45 BCC224316304 MR. SACHIN  MALLICK UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.5

46 BCC227835861 MR. SAMIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.25

47 BCC224630898 MR. SAMIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.25

48 BCC229936639 MS. MANISHA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66
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49 BCC226999411 MISS. MITALI  BERA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66

50 BCC225987533 MS. AGAMONI  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66

51 BCC223517497 MS. AKANSA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.5

52 BCC221179065 MISS. KOMAL  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.5

53 BCC225121627 MISS. MEHAR  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.25

54 BCC226429535 MS. SUMAN  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.25

55 BCC225877864 MISS. RUPA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65

56 BCC226399596 MISS. RIYA  BARUI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.75

57 BCC225455794 MISS. JYOTI  HAZRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.75

58 BCC228010029 MISS. PRIYANKA  GHOSAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

59 BCC222015944 MISS. PRIYANKA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

60 BCC224597965 MISS. SAYANI  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

61 BCC224594431 MR. BIJOY  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.25

62 BCC225996514 MS. MADHU  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.25

63 BCC229217863 MISS. JANKI KUMARI PRASAD UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.75

64 BCC229079620 MR. BIJOY KANTA RANA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

65 BCC228926732 MISS. NISHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

66 BCC229393945 MRS. PRIYANKA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

67 BCC226984746 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

68 BCC227822679 MR. MD SARFARAJ ALAM OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

69 BCC225748356 MR. MD SARFARAJ ALAM OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

70 BCC225185335 MRS. TANUSHREE  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

71 BCC229293605 MS. LAKSHMISREE  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.25

72 BCC227986807 MR. SOUVICK  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.75

73 BCC228070785 MISS. ARCHANA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.75

74 BCC221808504 MISS. SMRITY KUMARI CHAUHAN SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.5

75 BCC221027318 MR. ROHIT KUMAR SAHU UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.25

76 BCC221129493 MS. SUSMITA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.25

77 BCC221183918 MR. MD FARDEEN KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.75

78 BCC222165812 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.25

79 BCC226406756 MISS. ARTI  VERMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.25

80 BCC221997655 MR. MD DANISH IQBAL ST Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58.75

81 BCC229351231 MISS. KOMAL  VERMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58

82 BCC229517037 MR. ARJUN  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

83 BCC225253845 MISS. SHABNAM  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

84 BCC222177425 MISS. PRITI  GIRI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56

85 BCC223504314 MR. SUBASH  MARANDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.75

86 BCC223217857 MR. VISHAL  LAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.25

87 BCC225245009 MISS. ISHRAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.25

88 BCC228619878 MISS. NEHA RABI DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

89 BCC225163390 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

90 BCC221610955 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

91 BCC226756309 MISS. CHAITALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.5

92 BCC229111484 MR. SOBYASACHI  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.5

93 BCC223613894 MISS. SARITA KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54

94 BCC222203969 MR. HASHRAT  ALI UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.75

95 BCC222079067 MR. ANAND  THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.5

96 BCC227851542 MISS. NITEE  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

97 BCC225367562 MR. HARSH  BURMAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.75

98 BCC226278859 MISS. ARPITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.5

99 BCC221448655 MR. ROHIT  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.5

100 BCC229951473 MR. ASIF  REZA UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.25



101 BCC225305389 MR. AUSH KUMAR SUKLA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.25

102 BCC228444323 MR. LABBAIK  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52

103 BCC224316418 MR. SHIBANANDAN  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52

104 BCC223800735 MISS. INDU KUMARI KAHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 51.25

105 BCC228529106 MR. KOUSHIK  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.75

106 BCC222731613 MR. SHIVA KUMAR PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.25

107 BCC225757259 MISS. SOMA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.25

108 BCC223001881 MISS. NIKHAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.25

109 BCC225648001 MISS. MAH  JABEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49

110 BCC227436201 MR. MD  ALIM ST Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49

111 BCC229040817 MR. UMESH  BHUIYA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49

112 BCC229250687 MS. MUSKAN  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.75

113 BCC221739844 MR. KARTICK  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

114 BCC226205041 MISS. GITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

115 BCC226002854 MISS. KHUSBU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

116 BCC222507023 MISS. SRUTI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 47

117 BCC221890432 MR. ROHIT KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.75

118 BCC224500261 MS. TARANA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.75

119 BCC227633670 MR. ABHISHEK  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.5

120 BCC225583044 MISS. AFREEN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.5

121 BCC228860481 MS. GURJIT  KAUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.75

122 BCC226048485 MS. GURJIT  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.75

123 BCC225477398 MISS. BANDANA  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.5

124 BCC226745260 MISS. SAPNA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45

125 BCC221193367 MRS. PRITI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43

126 BCC225859392 MR. RAGIB  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.5

127 BCC229139832 MR. AFTAB  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 41.75



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC224160336 MISS. LAKSHMI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 76.75

2 BCC228230311 MR. ANISH  MAJI SC Male Hinduism Yes B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.75

3 BCC228548952 MR. BIPLOB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.5

4 BCC227936709 MR. RANIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.25

5 BCC227835861 MR. SAMIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.25

6 BCC224630898 MR. SAMIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.25

7 BCC223517497 MS. AKANSA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.5

8 BCC225877864 MISS. RUPA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65

9 BCC225185335 MRS. TANUSHREE  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

10 BCC227986807 MR. SOUVICK  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.75

11 BCC228070785 MISS. ARCHANA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.75

12 BCC221808504 MISS. SMRITY KUMARI CHAUHAN SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.5

13 BCC228619878 MISS. NEHA RABI DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

14 BCC225163390 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

15 BCC221610955 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

16 BCC221448655 MR. ROHIT  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.5

17 BCC221193367 MRS. PRITI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC221994409 MISS. PURNIMA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 84

2 BCC221052698 MR. BHIM  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 82.5

3 BCC228371973 MS. PAYAL  ORANG ST Female Others No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68

4 BCC224597965 MISS. SAYANI  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

5 BCC221997655 MR. MD DANISH IQBAL ST Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58.75

6 BCC229517037 MR. ARJUN  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

7 BCC223504314 MR. SUBASH  MARANDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.75

8 BCC227436201 MR. MD  ALIM ST Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49

9 BCC221739844 MR. KARTICK  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

10 BCC226205041 MISS. GITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC223548028 MISS. BUSHRA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.75

2 BCC227822679 MR. MD SARFARAJ ALAM OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5

3 BCC225748356 MR. MD SARFARAJ ALAM OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62.5
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC229585755 MISS. PRITI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 87

2 BCC229801219 MR. LOHIT  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 75

3 BCC221503199 MS. NISHA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 73.5

4 BCC223613894 MISS. SARITA KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54

5 BCC228529106 MR. KOUSHIK  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.75
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC228230311 MR. ANISH  MAJI SC Male Hinduism Yes B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.75
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